

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16127/2017

Durga Lal Bhargava

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Local Self Dept Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pranava Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Nitika Sud
		Mr. Akshansh Singhal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

22/11/2022

List this matter for final disposal on 15.12.2022.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

JYOTI /1



सत्यमेव जयते