

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16127/2017

Durga Lal Bhargava

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Local Self Dept Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rajendra Soni

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Nikita Sud

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

15/12/2022

List this matter on 25.01.2023 along with S.B. Civil Writ
Petition Nos. 15471/2019, 15476/2019, 15490/2019,
15491/2019, 15714/2019, 15469/2019, 15483/2019,
15488/2019, 15489/2019, 15696/2019, 15713/2019,
15470/2019, 15484/2019 and 14544/2019.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Payal/101

सत्यमेव जयते